



20040716000395820 Pg 1/3 .00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 07/16/2004 14:19:00 FILED/CERTIFIED

-	FINANCING STOWN INSTRUCTIONS		AMENDMENT			
بسنت والمراز	AME & PHONE OF CONT					
B. SE	END ACKNOWLEDGMEN	NT TO: (Name and A	ddress)			
	– Rebecca Sh					
		Service Comp	pany			
	•	tevenson Drive				
	Springfield,	IL 62703-4261				
				THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR F		<u></u>
1a. IN	NITIAL FINANCING STATE	MENT FILE #			1b. This FINANCING STATEMEN is to be filed [for record] (or rec	· · · - —
UCC	C No. 2001/41722,	recorded on S	Sept. 27, 2001, Sheiby Cou	inty, AL	REAL ESTATE RECORDS.	······································
2.	TERMINATION: Effecti	iveness of the Financin	g Statement identified above is terminate	d with respect to security interest(s) of the Secure	d Party authorizing this Termination Statem	ent.
3. [_	CONTINUATION: Effe		cing Statement identified above with res	pect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party	authorizing this Continuation Statement is	continued for the
4.	ASSIGNMENT (full or p	artial): Give name of as	signee in item 7a or 7b and address of a	ssignee in item 7c; and also give name of assigno	or in item 9.	
	MENDMENT (PARTY INFOR	•	dment affects Debtor or Se de appropriate information in items 6 and	cured Party of record. Check only <u>one</u> of these to	wo boxes.	
		·	ord name in item 6a or 6b; also give new		ADD name: Complete item 7a or	7b, and also
	name (if name change) in i	tem 7a or 7b and/or ne	w address (if address change) in item 7c.		item 7c; also complete items 7d-	
6. CL	JRRENT RECORD INFO	<del></del>		······································	<u> </u>	<del></del>
OR	Spectrum Holdi	ing, Inc.				
	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LA	ST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
7. CH	TANGE (NEW) OR ADD	<del></del>	•			
	/a. ORGANIZATION S	D IAWAIE				
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LA	ST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
	) / D. INDIVIDUAL 3 LA	O I IAMIL				JOHN
	<u></u>					<u></u>
7c. N	MAILING ADDRESS			CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7d. <u>\$</u>	SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE	7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	<u> </u>
		ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	· 		NONE	
8 A	MENDMENT (COLLATERA	AL CHANGE): check on	ly one box			
		•		escription, or describe collateral assigned.		
	oscine conatoral	iotad or added,	or give entire [] restated constending	bodiption, or describe conditoral [ assigned.		
	collateral relating		perties described on the a	ittached Exhibit A are hereby o	deleted and released from t	the original
9. N	AME OF SECURED PART	Y OF RECORD AUTH	ORIZING THIS AMENDMENT /name of	assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an	Amendment authorized by a Debtor which	adds collatoral or
				and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this A		aces whateral U
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S					
OR	General Electric	c Capital Busin	ess Asset Fund Corporat	ion		
	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LA	ST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
	PTIONAL FILER REFEREN					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
GE	Nos. 8002-5048	& 5673 (Lot	B); Contract No. 18530;	Pelham & Birmingham, AL	(M) (GECFFC/Collateral Ma	anagement

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

Dept./C/M # 10512/01-741)

2p95

CSC/Lexis: Return to KK Malcolm, Kutak Rock, Scottsdale

1819770-44

12.	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # (same as item 1a on Amendment form)  UCC No. 2001/41722, recorded on Sept. 27, 2001, Shelby County, AL						
13.	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD (same as item 9 on Amendment form)  13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  General Electric Capital Business Asset Fund Corporation						
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				

Spectrum Holding, Inc.

Spectrum Realty, Inc. 824 Third Ave.

West Point, GA 31811

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

## **EXHIBIT A**

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

20040716000395820 Pg 3/3 .00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 07/16/2004 14:19:00 FILED/CERTIFIED

PARCEL 2: 615 Cahaba Valley Road, Pelham, Shelby County, Alabama (Store No. 103)

Commence at the Southwest corner of the Northeast 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 31, Township 19 South, Range 2 West; thence run North along the West line of said 1/4 - 1/4 section line for a distance of 541.25 feet; thence run North 55°37'24" East for a distance of 44.03 feet to the point of beginning; from the point of beginning thus obtained, run North 30°11'06" West for a distance of 159.93 feet; thence run North 59°48'54" East for a distance of 200.00 feet; thence run South 30°11'06" East for a distance of 200.00 feet; thence run South 59°48'54" West along the Northwesterly right of way line of Alabama Highway No. 119 for a distance of 200.00 feet; thence run North 30°11'06" West for a distance of 40.07 feet to the point of beginning.

Situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

PARCEL 4: 4 US Highway 280, Birmingham, Shelby County, Alabama (Store No. 107)

Part of the Northwest 1/4 of Southeast 1/4 of Section 36, Township 18 South, Range 2 West, Shelby County, Alabama, being more particularly described as follows:

Lot B, according to the Map of Spectrum 280 Subdivision recorded on January 27, 2004 in Instrument No. 20040127000043140, Map Book 32, Page 111, Judge of Probate, Shelby County, Alabama.